Ekran

Kartlari

Uriin

AFOX GEFORCE RTX2060 SUPER 8GB GDDR6 256 Bit
(AF2060S-8192D6H4-V2)

GAINWARD RTX 4060 Ti Ghost 8GB GDDR6 128Bit
(NE6406TO19P1-1060B) Ekran Karti

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 TI VENTUS 2X BLACK 8G 0OC
GDDR6 8GB GDDR6 DP HDMI 128Bit

ASUS DUAL-RX7600-08G-EVO 8GB 128BIT VGA

Marka

Afox

Gainward

Msi

Asus

5+

Stok

Fiyat

414,75 USD

523,95 USD

618,45 USD

387,45 USD



